KWAZULU-NATAL ATHLETICS TRACK & FIELD DRAFT FIXTURE

PART 1 JANUARY - APRIL 2024

15T Draft

DATE EVENT VENUE. ENTRIES COSES
Jan, Sat.20 KZNA SYYJSM League 1 (14 years and older) Kings Park, Durban Thur, 18
Jan, Sat.27 KZNA SYYJSM League 2 (14 years and older) PM Burg, Msunduzi Thur, 25
Feb, Sat.04 KZNA SYYJSM League 3 (14 years and older) Richards Bay, Thur, 01

LuMhlathiiza

Feb, Sat.10 KZNA SYYJSM League 4 (14 years and older) Port Shepstone, UGU Thur, 08
Feb, Sat.17 KZNA SYYJSM League 5 (14 years and older) Kings Park, Durban Thur, 15
Feb, Frid, 23 - Sat.24 SASA KZN Primary Schools Championships (10 -13) Kings Park, Durban TBA
Feb, Frid, 01 — Sun, 03 Mar| KZNA U16 - U20 (14 — 18 years) Champs PM Burg, Msunduzi Feb, Mon 19

Incorporating SASA High Schools Champs PM Burg, Msunduzi TBA
Mar, Sat.09 Umlazi AC Sprints Relays Semi-Final (10-20 years) Kings Park, Durban Thur, 07
Mar, Fri. - Sat.16 KZNA Senior Track and Field Champs (16 and older) Kings Park, Durban Mon, 04

Mar, Sun, 24 — Tue, 26 SASA National Primary School Championships Limpopo Province TBA
Mar, Sat.30 Umlazi AC Sprints Relays Final (10-20 years) PM Burg, Msunduzi Thur, 28
Apri. Wed, 03 — Sat, 06 SASA National High School Championships Eastern Cape Province TBA
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PART 2 AUGUST - DECEMBER 2024

DATE DAY EVENT VENUE ENTRIES COSES
14 Sept Sat KZNA Sub Primary Youth League 2 (7 — 13 years) PM Burg, Msunduzi Wed. 11
28 Sep Sat KZNA Sub Primary Youth League 3 (7 — 13 years) Ladysmith, Othukela Wed. 25
12 Oct Sat KZNA Sub Primary Youth League 4 (7 — 13 years) PM Burg, Msunduzi Wed. 09
19 Oct Sat. Port Shepstone, Ugu Wed. 16
26 Oct. Sat. KZNA Sub Primary Youth League 5 (7 — 13 years) Kings Park , Durban Wed. 23
02 Nov Sat. Kings Park, Durban TBA
09 Nov Sat PM Burg, Msunduzi Wed. 06
18 Nov Sat Kings Park, Durban TBA
30 Nov Sat TBA TBA
06-08 Dec | Fr--Sun SALGA KZN DSAC GAMES TBA TBA
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